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MAIN ROUTES DIRECT ROUTES

DR01

 DR02

 DR03

 DR04

DR04B

 DR05

 DR06

 DR07

 DR08

 DR09

DR10

DR11

DR13

T11

 T11B
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T12

T12B

T12D

 DR09

DR10

DR13

Chris Hani - Claremont via Mew Way

Chris Hani - Claremont via Walter Sisulu

Chris Hani - Claremont via Govan Mbeki

Mitchells Plain TC - Claremont via N7

Kapteinsklip - Claremont via N7

Chris Hani - Wynberg via Mew Way

Chris Hani - Wynberg via Walter Sisulu

Chris Hani - Wynberg via Govan Mbeki

Mitchells Plain TC - Wynberg via Spine Rd

Mitchells Plain - Wynberg via PHA

Lost City - Claremont via AZ Berman Dr

Wynberg - Constantia - Hout Bay

Khayelitsha CBD - Wynberg via Wetton Rd

Khayelitsha - Wynberg

Khayelitsha - Claremont

Nolungile - Wynberg

Nolungile - Claremont

Nyanga PTI - Wynberg

Nyanga PTI - Claremont

Mitchells Plain - Claremont

Mitchells Plain - Wynberg

Hanover Park PTI - Wynberg

MYCITI PHASE 2A NETWORK PHASE 2A FOR PUBLIC COMMENT

PROPOSED KERBSIDE STOP

PHASE 2A APPROVED

STATION (OPEN)

STATION (CLOSED)

KERBSIDE STOP

MAIN ROUTE

MAIN ROUTE OPERATING

IN MIXED TRAFFIC 

EXISTING SERVICES

KERBSIDE STOP

TRAIN STATION

RAILWAY LINE

HOSPITAL

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

INTERCHANGE

BUS DEPOT

PTI

H

PHASE 2A FOR PUBLIC COMMENT

PHASE 2A APPROVED

EXISTING SERVICES


